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Sr.#

1426

2539

7773

8239

5831

3305

8411

8620

7290

7941

8413

8702

9588

4882

4583

9954

7455

7901

7903

8897

3852

5799

7932

7109

6990

9793

245

2397

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Irfan

Muhammad Zahid

Maria Zulfiqar

Sobia Perveen

Aqsa Saleem

Mehvish Liaquat

Iqra Touheed

Ayesha Iqbal

Tahreem Nasir

Farwa Dastgeer

Ayesha Javed

Irm Shehzadi

Bareeera Manzar

Anam Tauqeer

Sumaira Gull

Sabrina Mustafa

Tahira Tabassum

Imrana Sadaf

Ayesha Bashir

Zahida Parveen

Sana Shamshad

Irfan Javed

Sara Mustafa

Abdul Adeel

Zeeshan Iqbal

Muhammad Farrukh

Muhammad Umair Anwar

Ahad Munir

  Name of Applicant

Mazher Hussain

Din Muhammad

Muhammad Zulfiqar

Muhammad Javed

M. Saleem

Liaquat Ali

Muhammad Touheed

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Nasir

Ghulam Dastgeer

Muhammad Javed

Abdul Sattar

Manzar Aziz

Tauqeer Qamar

Muhammad Afzal

Mirza Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Ramzan

Gufran Ul Haq

Bashir Kahn

Safdar A;O

Shamshad Ali

Javed Iqbal

Ghulam Mustafa

 Abdul Aziz

Rana Iqbal Ghani

Sultan Mahmood

Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Minir Asim

  Father Name
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800

1100
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Max.
Marks

956

576

572

538

537

802

995

530

987

514

961

510

509

953

882

500

929

494

922

613

911

906

480

480

480

659

468

640

Marks
Obt.

 79.67

 72.00

 71.50

 67.25

 67.13

 66.83

 66.33

 66.25

 65.80

 64.25

 64.07

 63.75

 63.63

 63.53

 63.00

 62.50

 61.93

 61.75

 61.47

 61.30

 60.73

 60.40

 60.00

 60.00

 60.00

 59.91

 58.50

 58.18

  ( % )
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Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

.  

  

  

  

.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



2 /Page No.

University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 14/09/2015

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
For the Degree: M. Sc. Economics    (  Weekend Program ) Last Date For Enrollment: 17/09/2015

4

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sr.#

9352

5378

7004

6824

9482

3808

547

7579

8412

8419

4156

6639

2170

9574

8209

8139

8450

9385

9654

2100

2456

6892

9296

8799

6471

2937

4430

6393

Appl.
No.

Amna Yousaf

Saba Jahngeer

Fouzia Siddique

Aiman Cheema

Iram Shahid

Rabia Mehboob

Asifa Tehseen

Aqib Nawaz

Iqra Asgher

Hina Razzaq

Muhammad Salman Awan

M. Asim

Sadia Shahzadi

Atiqa Sarfraz

Zobiya Tariq

Sadia Noreen

Iram Ashiq

Asad Raza

Jannat Zahid

Aiman Asif

Hifsa Tariq

Natasha Naseer

Muhammad Hasnain Muavia

Sidra Munir

Sehar Fareed

Asma Usman

Aroosa Hameed

Anwr Ul Haq

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Yousaf

Jahngeer Hussain

Muhammad Siddique

Munawar Hassan Cheema

Shahid Mahmood

Mehboob Ur Rehman

Rao Tehseen

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Asgher

Abdul Razzaq

Dilbar Hussain Awan

Ameer Hassan

Muhammad Arshad

Sarfraz Ahmed

Muhammad Tariq

Muhammad Ali Shah

Muhammad Ashiq

Azmat Ali

Zahid Ahmad

Khalid Jamel

Tariq Abdullah

M. Naseer

Riaz Ul Haq

Munir Ahmad

Ghulam Fareed

Usman Ghani

Abdul Hameed

Manzoor Ul Haq

  Father Name

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

800

1500

800

800

1500

800

1500

800

800

800

800

1500

800

1500

800

800

800

1500

800

800

800

Max.
Marks

465

872

868

865

864

861

459

458

858

457

455

853

452

844

449

449

446

445

829

442

828

440

439

439

818

431

431

431

Marks
Obt.

 58.13

 58.13

 57.87

 57.67

 57.60

 57.40

 57.38

 57.25

 57.20

 57.13

 56.88

 56.87

 56.50

 56.27

 56.13

 56.13

 55.75

 55.63

 55.27

 55.25

 55.20

 55.00

 54.88

 54.88

 54.53

 53.88

 53.88

 53.88

  ( % )
Marks
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Male

Female
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Male
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Female

Female

Male

Gender Remarks
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Sr.#

9685

5486

8123

5123

3868

7229

2882

9975

7514

2639

7392

8217

2379

9951

5101

3518

2378

3391

1956

2209

7587

7226

5308

3168

6960

3309

584

1955

Appl.
No.

Najma Sahazadi

Zara Falak Sher

Bushra Fareed

Rabail Ghafoor

Rawish Asghar

Razeb Hussain Qadir

Muhammad Asif

Maria Abdol Khalique

Momna Mobeen

Majid Ali

Iffat Sharif

Sana Imran

Sana Imran

Kaniz Fatima

Summra Basharat

Nazia Tabassum

Sidra Arif

Umm E Farwa

Sumima Hafeez

Sobia Razzaq

Aamar Rasool

Hira Mohsan

Hussain Haider

Faisla Hayat

Afifa Younus

Muhammad Asif Farique

Samra Noreen

Faiza Iqbal

  Name of Applicant

Shah Din

Falak Sher

Ghulam Fareed

Abdul Ghafoor

Asghar Ali

Ghulam Qadir

Din Muhammad

Abdul Khalique

Muhammad Aslam

Faiz Muhammad

Muhammad Sharif

Imran Warainch

Imran Waraich

Muhammad Azam

Basharat Ali

Muhammad Yousaf

Arif Ali

Syed Gulzar Ali

Abdul Hafeez Amir

Abdul Razzaq

Muhammad Iqbal

Mohsan Ali

Saif Ullah

Ghulam Sabir

M. Younus Nadeem

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Younis

Muhammad Iqb Al

  Father Name
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Marks

430

803

803

428

801

800

799

425

795

794

421

420

420

786

419

785

785

782

417

780

416

778

777

775

413

412

771

410

Marks
Obt.

 53.75

 53.53

 53.53

 53.50

 53.40

 53.33

 53.27

 53.13

 53.00

 52.93

 52.63

 52.50

 52.50

 52.40

 52.38

 52.33

 52.33

 52.13

 52.13

 52.00

 52.00

 51.87

 51.80

 51.67

 51.63

 51.50

 51.40

 51.25

  ( % )
Marks
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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Sr.#

6954

9270

9297

9956

2121

9976

1463

5785

5784

8616

7902

8078

4379

2112

7615

2506

8504

2803

8218

7170

639

1242

Appl.
No.

Asma

Iqra Jabeen

Umar Farooq

Ehsan Ali Anjum

Faiza

Aqsa Mobeen

Muhammad Waqas

Muhammad Farooq

Taswar Abbas

Muhammad Zeeshan Ahmad

Farah Naz

Muhammad Afzal

Hafiz Muhammad Nafees

Muhammad Hassan Rashid

Warda Younas

Noreen Fatima

Sadia Jamat Ali

Amna Nasir

Amna Ghaffar

Razia Abdul Wahid

Muhammad Umair Altaf

Faiza Khalid

  Name of Applicant

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Hussain

Riaz Ul Haq

Muhammad Naseem Anjum

Muhammad Idrees

Muhammad Anwaar

Muhammad Ilyas

Muhammad Nawaz

Zafar Iqbal

Muhammad Anwar Naveed

Mohsin Ali Khan

Abdul Ghaffare

Abdul Majeed

Mian Abdul Rashid

Muhammad Younas

Muhammad Sarwar

Jamat Ali

Mirza Muhammad Nasir

Abdul Ghaffar

Abdul Wahid

Muhammad Altaf

Khalid Mehmood

  Father Name
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409

405

402

746

397

395

734

733

730

723

723

722

722

715

379

378

378

376

374

371

367

688

Marks
Obt.

 51.13

 50.63

 50.25

 49.73

 49.63

 49.38

 48.93

 48.87

 48.67

 48.20

 48.20

 48.13

 48.13

 47.67

 47.38

 47.25

 47.25

 47.00

 46.75

 46.38

 45.88

 45.87

  ( % )
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
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